OSTERREICHISCHER
WASSERSKI! UND
WAKEBOARD

VERBAND

Master sheet

Homologation: Ranking List

1

WASSERSKI Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
18.7.2015 - 19.7.2015

Salmsee Steyregg

Rauchenwald Luca

Page 1
19.7.2015-0:12

POER  OpeM

woO

WB

RF
RB
BB
RBB
WBB

RwWBB

RS
WLB
LF
LB

WLF

First pass :

150

80

60

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

40

40

2x not credit

110

110

out of time

1250

T5B
TBB
RTBB
TWBB
TWF
B

TF
RTB

T5F Fall

Second pass :

Total :

350
200
200
330
150
100
100

100

1530

2780




WASSERSKI Staatsmeisterschaft 2015 Page 2

oL~ 18.7.2015 - 19.7.2015 197.2015-0:12
%EEEEEQDUND Salmsee Steyregg
2 Grutschnig Gregor LENDO  Ope M
POS POS
SLBB Fall SLBB 450
F 60
B 60
WS5F 310
B
RWS5F Fall
First pass : Second pass : 880

Total : 880




WASSERSKI Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
18.7.2015 - 19.7.2015

OSTERREICHISCHER
WASSERSKI UND

WAKEBOARD
VERBAND

3

Salmsee Steyregg

Swoboda Matthias

Page 3
19.7.2015-0:12

WWUT  Ope M

WO

RWO

WBB
RwBB
BB

RBB
WS5F

B

RW5F
WFLIPB
RWEFLIPB

WFLIPBFB out of time

First pass :

150

150

60

150

150

90

90

310

310

500

500

2460

TO

TWB

TWF

TF

RTB

RTF

B

TBB

RTBB

TF

TS

RTS

WLB

WLF

Second pass :

Total

2X not credit

2X not credit

out of time

200

150

150

100

100

200

200

130

130

160

1520

3980
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OSTERREICHISCHER

WASSERSKI Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
18.7.2015 - 19.7.2015

Page 4
19.7.2015-0:12

WARESOARD Salmsee Steyregg
VERBAND
4 Huainigg Josef POER  OpeM
SLB Fall B 60
WBB 150
RWBB 150
BB 90
RBB 90
F 60
WO 150
WFLIPB 500
RWFLIPB 500
B
WFLIPBBF 550
WFLIPBFB out of time
First pass : Second pass : 2300

Total :

2300




OSTERREICHISCHER
WASSERSKI! UND
WAKEBOARD

VERBAND

5

WASSERSKI Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
18.7.2015 - 19.7.2015

Salmsee Steyregg

Rauchenwald Nicolas

Page 5
19.7.2015-0:12

POER Ope M

WO
WB
WF
RWB

RWF

RB

RF

BB

RBB

WBB

RwBB

BFL

RS

First pass :

150

80

80

80

80

60

60

60

60

90

90

150

150

500

40

out of time

1730

T5B
TBB
RTBB
TF

B
RTF
RTB
TWBB
TWF
TS
RTS

TO Fall

Second pass :

Total :

350
200
200
100
100
100
100
330
150
130

130

1890

3620




OSTERREICHISCHER
WASSERSKI UND

WAKEBOARD
VERBAND

6

WASSERSKI Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
18.7.2015 - 19.7.2015

Salmsee Steyregg

Grosek Josef

Page 6

19.7.2015-0:12

LENDO OpeM

POS

SLBB

WO

SLB

=

B

WS5F
WFLIPB
RWEFLIPB
B

WFLIPBBF

First pass :

450

60

150

350

60

310

500

500

Fall

2380

T5B

TWBB

TWF

B

TBB

RTBB

T5F

TO

RTO

TWO

TWLB

TF

TS

RTS

Second pass :

Total

1x not credit

2X not credit

out of time

350

330

150

100

200

200

200

200

300

320

100

130

2580

4960
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OSTERREICHISCHER

WASSERSKI Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
18.7.2015 - 19.7.2015

Page 7
19.7.2015-0:12

WAREBDARD Salmsee Steyregg
VERBAND
! Basic Carlo POER ~ OpeM
SLB 1x not credit 350 T5B 1x not credit 350
F 60 TF 100
B 60 B 100
WBB 150 RTF 100
F RTB 100
WFLIPB 500 TBB 200
RWFLIPB 500 RTBB 200
B TWBB 330
WFLIPBBF 550 TWF 150
WFLIPBFB 750 TWB 150
F TF
RWFLIPBFB  1x not credit 750 TWLB 320
F TF
S out of time TS 130
RS RTS 130
TO out of time
First pass : 3670 Second pass : 2360
Total 6030




OSTERREICHISCHER
WASSERSKI UND

WAKEBOARD
VERBAND

8

WASSERSKI Staatsmeisterschaft 2015
18.7.2015 - 19.7.2015

Urban Sebastian

Salmsee Steyregg

Page 8
19.7.2015-0:12

WWUT  Ope M

T5B
TBB
RTBB
TWBB
TWF
B

TF
RTB
T5F
TO
RTO
TWO
TWLB
TF

TS

RTS

First pass :

350

200

200

330

150

100

100

100

2X not credit

200

200

300

1x not credit 320

130

out of time

2680

POS

WS5F

RW5F

WBB

F

WFLIPB

RWFLIPB

B

WFLIPBBF

WFLIPBFB

BB 1x not credit
RBB 1x not credit

F 1x not credit

RS

Second pass :

Total :

310

60

310

150

60

500

500

550

750

90

90

40

40

3450

6130




